
8.—7 178

Appropriations for Public Trustee's Account.

PUBLIC TRUSTEE'S ACCOUNT- continued.

Item.

PUBLIC TRUSTEE'S ACCOUNT—continued.
1918-19.

8
9

10

11

12

VOTE No. 118—continued.
Other Charges for and incidental to—continued.

Commission to agents other than permanent officers
Compensation for accidents, &c.
Contribution to Department of Internal Affairs on

account of wages of custodian, messengers, char-
women, &c.

Contribution to salary of officer in High Commis-
sioner's office

Grant to E. P. Hay, office solicitor, on retirement ...

Payments authorized to officers and made for
special services for acting in positions higher
than their classified positions, and subsequently
refunded— £

Hay, E. P. ... ... 13
Barr, W. ... ... 9
King, T. H. ... ... 6
Purnell, G. P. ... 7
Roberts, T. E. ... ... 4
Alexander, K. ... ... 15

£

5,500
21

2,000

150
138

13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Postages
Printing and stationery
Rent
Services of General Post Office
Stores for cleaning, lighting, firing, &c.

...

Sundry charges and contingencies
Travelling-expenses
War bonus to officers of the Department

54
2,000
5,500

700
1,000
1,000
2,000
2,000
6,000

Total—Vote No. 118 ...

35,338
121,162

PUBLIC TRUSTEE'S ACCOUNT , £12! ,1(32


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

