## Appropriations for Public Trustee's Account.

## ${\tt PUBLIC\ TRUSTEE'S\ ACCOUNT-} continued.$

Item.		1918	3–19.
-	PUBLIC TRUSTEE'S ACCOUNT—continued.		
	VOTE No. 118—continued.	£	£
	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—continued.		
8	Commission to agents other than permanent officer	5,500	
- 9	Compensation for accidents, &c	. 21	
10	Contribution to Department of Internal Affairs on		
	account of wages of custodian, messengers, char		
	women, &c	.   2,000	
11	Contribution to salary of officer in High Commis	-	
	sioner's office	.   150	
12	Grant to E. P. Hay, office solicitor, on retirement	.   138	
	Payments authorized to officers and made for		
	special services for acting in positions higher		
	than their classified positions, and subsequently		
	$\operatorname{refunded}$ —		
13	Hay, E. P 18	1	
14	Barr, W	)	
15	King, T. H 6	5	
16	Purnell, G. P	'	
17	Roberts, T. E 4		
18	Alexander, K 15		
		54	
19	Postages	, 1	
20	Printing and stationery	. 5,500	
21	m Rent		
22	Services of General Post Office		
23	Stores for cleaning, lighting, firing, &c	. 1,000	•
24	Sundry charges and contingencies	0.000	
25	Travelling-expenses	. 2,000	
26	War bonus to officers of the Department	6,000	•
	,	35,338	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 118		121,162

PUBLIC TRUSTEE'S ACCOUNT

£121,162